
SALE Preparation 

Monday, April 1  Registration OPENS 

Sunday, June 30  Early Bird Registration Deadline 

Monday, July 1  Online Popcorn Sales BEGIN 

Tuesday, July 23  Storefront Reservations OPEN 

Monday, July 29  2024 Popcorn Sale Kick-off #1 (Virtual) 

Wednesday, July 31  2024 Popcorn Sale Kick-off #2 (Virtual) 

Tuesday, August 6  2024 New Kernel Orientation (Virtual) 

SALE 

Saturday, August 10 11:59PM  Order #1 DUE 

Saturday, August 24  Popcorn Distribution #1 

Saturday, August 24  Show N' Sales BEGIN 

Saturday, September 14  Mid-Sale Popcorn Swap 

Saturday, September 14  11:59 PM  Order #2 DUE 

Saturday, September 28  Popcorn Distribution #2 

Sunday, October 27  Show N' Sales ENDS 

POST-SALE Wrap-up 

Friday, November 1 11:59PM 
Council ACH & Bonus Commission Selection Form
DUE 

Wednesday, October 30 & Saturday, November 2  Unsold Popcorn Return 

Saturday, November 2 11:59PM  Take Orders DUE 

Monday, November 4 11:59PM 
Final Day of Council Prize & Commission Eligibility
Tracking 

Saturday, November 16  Take-Order Popcorn Distribution 

Friday, December 6 5PM  Final Payment Due 

Saturday, January 11  Popcorn Top Sellers Party 
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